
CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL AJEDREZ ACTIVO COPA DIPUTACIÓN 

ESGOS 2016 

   

   

CUADRO DE HONOR   

   

ABSOLUTO  

CAMPEÓN ADRIÁN GÓMEZ DIÉGUEZ X. OURENSE 

SUBCAMPEÓN DAVID GÓMEZ DIÉGUEZ X. OURENSE 

TERCERO ALEJANDRO DE LEÓN JUSTO X. OURENSE 

C. FEMENINA SAMANTA COUSO GONZALEZ X. CELANOVA 

   

 SUB 16  

CAMPEÓN MIGUEL PUGA SÁNCHEZ C. XUVENTUDE 

SUBCAMPEÓN GABRIEL ROMA BARGE X. OURENSE 

TERCERO ALFONSO JUANES BARANDELA X. BENCHOSHEY 

C. FEMENINA LAURA AGUDELO BARRAGÁN ESGOS 

   

 SUB 14  

CAMPEÓN MATEO DÍAZ GÓMEZ X. OURENSE 

SUBCAMPEÓN BRAIS GONZÁLEZ NAVEIRA X. BENCHOSHEY 

TERCERO MATEO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ X. BENCHOSHEY 

C. FEMENINA SARA PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ ESGOS 

   

 SUB 12  

CAMPEÓN XACOBE CONDE RIVEIRO X. OURENSE 

SUBCAMPEÓN ADRIÁN VÁZQUEZ VELASCO X. OURENSE 

TERCERO IAGO GODOY QUINTELA X. BENCHOSHEY 

C. FEMENINA NOA FORMOSO RODRÍGUEZ X. BENCHOSHEY 

   



 SUB 10  

CAMPEÓN TRISTÁN ALONSO RODRÍGUEZ X. VERÍN 

SUBCAMPEÓN BRAIS ATANES RODRÍGUEZ X. BENCHOSHEY 

TERCERO CRISTIAN PAGE PLACERES X. BENCHOSHEY 

C. FEMENINA MARTINA VIDAL MONFORT X. BENCHOSHEY 

   

 SUB 8  
CAMPEÓN SAÚL FORMOSO RODRÍGUEZ X. BENCHOSHEY 

SUBCAMPEÓN XURXO VILARIÑO LOSADA X. OURENSE 

TERCERO IVÁN DIZ PÉREZ X. BENCHOSHEY 

C. FEMENINA SABELA CONDE RIVEIRO X. OURENSE 

   

 VETERANO  

CAMPEON  JOSE C. FRANCISCO RODRÍGUEZ X. VERÍN 

   

 MEDALLERO  

 XADREZ BENCHOSHEY 10 

 XADREZ OURENSE 9 

 XADREZ VERÍN 2 

 ESGOS 2 

 CASA DA XUVENTUDE 1 

 XADREZ CELANOVA 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL AJEDREZ ACTIVO COPA DIPUTACIÓN 
Esgos 2016      
        
Clasificación Final      
        
Rank SNo. Nombre Elo FED Club Pts BUC 

1 2 GOMEZ DIEGUEZ ADRIAN 2181 ESP X. OURENSE 5½ 22 
2 1 GOMEZ DIEGUEZ DAVID 2214 ESP X. OURENSE 5½ 17½ 
3 11 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ JOSE CARLOS 1714 ESP VERIN 4½ 19½ 
4 4 DE LEON JUSTO ALEJANDRO 1967 ESP X. OURENSE 4½ 16½ 
5 6 PUGA SANCHEZ MIGUEL 1756 ESP C. XUVENTUDE 4 20 
6 3 ROMA BARGE GABRIEL 1997 ESP X. OURENSE 4 19½ 
7 13 PAZ VIZCAYA MANUEL 1632 ESP CELANOVA 4 19½ 

8 16 JUANES BARANDELA ALFONSO 1512 ESP X. 
BENCHOSHEY 4 18 

9 5 SANCHEZ DE LEON MENENDEZ 
RAFAEL 1767 ESP X. LOUREIRO 4 17 

10 17 VITERI FERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1493 ESP LICEO 4 15½ 
11 9 CARRERO CASAS CARLOS 1734 ESP ATENEO 3 21½ 
12 7 RODRIGUEZ BERNARDO GUMERSINDO 1754 ESP CELANOVA 3 18½ 
13 18 DIAZ GOMEZ MATEO 1492 ESP X. OURENSE 3 18 
14 10 MARTINEZ FERREIRA OSCAR 1720 ESP VERIN 3 17½ 
15 25 IGLESIAS MOURE MANUEL 0 ESP VERIN 3 16 
16 14 DORADO RODRIGUEZ DAVID 1554 ESP CELANOVA 3 15 
17 23 COUSO GONZALEZ SAMANTA 0 ESP CELANOVA 3 14½ 

18 19 GODOY RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 1387 ESP X. 
BENCHOSHEY 3 13½ 

19 12 VILLAR FERNANDEZ  JAIRO 1644 ESP CELANOVA 2½ 22 
20 8 MIGUEZ HERMIDA MANUEL OTILIO 1751 ESP ATENEO 2½ 18 
21 26 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE VICENTE 0 ESP VERIN 2½ 14 

22 24 FIGUEROA LECETA CONSTANTINO 0 ESP X. 
BENCHOSHEY 2 15½ 

23 15 GONZALEZ LOPEZ ARTURO 1525 ESP X. 
BENCHOSHEY 2 15 

24 28 RODRIGUEZ FERREIRO DAMASO 0 ESP VERIN 2 13 

25 20 GONZALEZ NAVEIRA BRAIS 1190 ESP X. 
BENCHOSHEY 1½ 15½ 

26 29 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ EVARISTO 0 ESP ESGOS 1 15 
27 27 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ SARA 0 ESP ESGOS 1 14 
28 21 AGUDELO BARRAGAN LAURA 0 ESP ESGOS 1 13 
29 22 ALONSO VAZ ANA 0 ESP VERIN 1 11 

 

 

 



CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL AJEDREZ ACTIVO COPA DIPUTACIÓN 
Esgos 2016 S08S10S12      
        
Clasificación Final      
        
Rank SNo. Nombre Elo FED Club Pts BUC 

1 1 CONDE RIVEIRO XACOBE 1375 ESP X. OURENSE 6 21 
2 3 VAZQUEZ VELASCO ADRIAN 1273 ESP X. OURENSE 5 21 
3 4 GODOY QUINTELA IAGO 1177 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 5 18 
4 6 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ TRISTAN 0 ESP VERIN 4 20 
5 2 GONZALEZ LOPEZ MATEO 1302 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 4 19½ 
6 8 CANTON NESPEREIRA MIGUEL 0 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 4 19½ 
7 7 ATANES RODRIGUEZ BRAIS 0 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 4 19 
8 15 FORMOSO RODRIGUEZ SAUL 0 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 4 15½ 
9 26 VILARIÑO LOSADA XURXO 0 ESP X. OURENSE 4 14 

10 10 DIZ PEREZ  IVAN 0 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 3 18½ 
11 25 VIDAL MONFORT MARTINA 0 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 3 18 
12 19 PAGE PLACERES CRISTIAN 0 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 3 18 
13 24 VAZQUEZ BAPTISTA IAGO 0 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 3 17½ 
14 14 FORMOSO RODRIGUEZ NOA 0 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 3 17 
15 16 GAVIEIRO PEREZ RUBEN 0 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 3 17 
16 20 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ HUGO 0 ESP VERIN 3 16½ 
17 12 FERNANDEZ CHAMORRO ADRIAN 0 ESP X. OURENSE 3 15½ 
18 22 SOUSA BRETAÑA BREOGAN 0 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 3 12 
19 18 JUANES BARANDELA MARCO 0 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 2 17 
20 9 CONDE RIVEIRO SABELA 0 ESP X. OURENSE 2 15 
21 5 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ ESCARLATA 0 ESP VERIN 2 14 
22 11 DIZ PEREZ DIEGO 0 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 2 13½ 
23 27 VISO CASTRO SERGIO 0 ESP ESGOS 1½ 14½ 
24 13 FIGUEROA NUÑEZ MAURO 0 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 1½ 12 
25 17 GONZALEZ GIL JIMENA 0 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 1 13½ 
26 23 SOUSA BRETAÑA GALIZA 0 ESP X. BENCHOSHEY 1 11½ 
27 21 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ MANUEL 0 ESP ESGOS 0 13 

 

 


